1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
ID10P
ID10P is an actuator dedicated to high-load and high-speed
applications. The enhanced gearbox and internal structure
make ID10P more suitable for harsh working environments.

Reserved 0
Input voltage 24: 24V DC
Ordering Key
Spindle type B: Ball Screw
Gear ratio
20: 20:1 (9,000N)
30: 30:1 (12,500N)
0: None
P: Potentiometer (POT)
Positioning
feedback
Stroke
102: 102mm (4”)
203: 203mm (8”)
305: 305mm (12”)
Pivot orientation
of rear connector
(Refer to Page 3)
0: 0° (standard)
3: 30°
6: 60°
9: 90°
C: 120°
F: 150°
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2025 Mar. MOTECK. MO-T-0187 Version: 1.4
Reserved 0
Reserved 0
-102-ID10P - 24 30 B- 0 P 0 0 00
Cable length
0: 250mm straight
1: 500mm straight
3: 1000mm straight
5: 1500mm straight